
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AMENDMENT #2 - (GRANT AGREEMENT #RMC3593) AMEND EXHIBIT RELATING TO TASKLIST
& TIMELINE & EXTEND PERFORMANCE PERIOD THROUGH 12/31/2008 (CITY MANAGER
SIGNED 9/24/2008)

File #: 29603_002, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

